1
Concept Distribution
Boards
An extensive and flexible range
of distribution boards to suit your
various application needs
NHP Electrical Engineering Products SALES 0800 NHP NHP nhp-nz.comNZ
 ■ Designed and tested to the latest switchboard
standard AS/NZS 61439.3
 ■ Rugged folded construction- fully assembled
 ■ Modern aesthetics
 ■ Steel or PVC gland plates
 ■ Direct connection metering kit
 ■ Standard semi-flush lockable door handle for
increased vandal resistance
2
Power
Distribution
Description Height No Main Switch
Catalogue No.
160A Main Switch
Catalogue No.
250A Main Switch
Catalogue No.
24 way (8TPN) 648mm COE24LG COE24M160LG COE24M250LG
36 way (12TPN) 864mm COE36LG COE36M160LG COE36M250LG
48 way (16TPN) 864mm COE48LG COE48M160LG COE48M250LG
60 way (20TPN) 1080mm COE60LG COE60M160LG COE60M250LG
84 way (24TPN) 1296mm COE84LG COE84M160LG COE84M250LG
Width 530mm, depth 153mm including door 20mm
Description Catalogue No.
End plate assembly complete with PVC gland
(single end)